Rains ISD

Budget Amendment 120825a - Remove TRE

Account
199 R 00 5711 00 000 0 00
199 R 00 5812 00 000 0 00

199 E 11 6149 00 999 0 99
199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 99
199 E 34 6631 00 999 0 99
199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99
199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99

Description
Current Year Property Tax Collections
Foundation School Program

Misc Payroll

Admin Inst Supplies (Technology)
Vehicle Capital Outlay
Contracted Services (Facilities)
Capital Projects (Security)

$1.800.000.00 $1.800.000.00

P P P N &N

DEBIT

600,000.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
300,000.00

CREDIT
$ 900,000.00
$ 900,000.00



